
Ceny : 100/  30, 25, 20, 15, 10

P.č. Meno jazdca lic. rok KÔŇ lic. rok oddielová príslušnosť TB čas TB čas poradie Poradie deti
4 Ondrušová Katarína 05316 1994 Fila/Papillon 36 04927 2000 JK PD Dubovce 0 61,94 1

12 Ragaly Ján 06345 1963 Berala 07605 1998 MŚK Kežmarok 0 64,38 2

17 Horálová Zuzana 05664 1992 Nezábudka 07844 1995 JK Acer Mlynica 0 64,56 3

8 Tichá Tamara 05465 1993 Bristol 08043 2007 JK Equipe Sp.Štiavnik 0 60,07 4

16 Kozovská Katarína 03993 1993 Bastián 05335 2001 ŠK Kľak 0 67,09 5

3 Petrová Tatiana 05194 1991 Fáraó 07385 1999 Jazd. škola Kráľovce 0 58,75 6

5 Švirlochová Klaudia 05947 1998 Oryx 08290 2005 JK Malý Majer Hrabušice 4 59,1 7 1

11 Maľáková Zuzana 01751 1984 Dover 04577 2001 JO Domino Štôla 4 62,02 8

13 Stoklasová Nikola 03709 1994 Lady 07926 2008 JO Gvušč V.Lomnica 4 62,13 9

7 Hudzík Dominik 05129 1988 Bork 06450 2004 JK Acer Mlynica 4 62,82 10

10 Kaňová Vierka 04373 1993 Ragtime 08547 2004 JK Horse Management Vrbov 4 72,78 11

18 Frankovičová Patrícia 05365 1996 Fontána K 07913 2006 JK Slovenský Raj Hrabušice 4 73,59 12

9 Križovič Michal 02508 1984 Bota Al 08339 2004 JK PD Dubovce 8 71,8 13

14 Odrobinová Miroslava 00239 1977 Sára 08281 2007 JO Domino Štôla 12 63,13 14

1 Hrtan Milan 06071 1968 Don 04381 1998 JK Belá Dulice BMM el

6 Čarná Sofia 06177 2000 Furiosso-Katona 08557 2006 Jazd. škola Kráľovce el

deti do 15 rokov
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Ceny : 160/ 50, 35, 30, 25, 20

P.č. Meno jazdca lic. rok KÔŇ lic. rok oddielová príslušnosť TB čas TB čas poradie
10 Kriššáková Anna 03940 1996 Vistor 07843 2008 JK Aceer Mlynica 22 65,28 1

18 Košecká Katarína 03942 1990 Lermond 06739 2005 Hippoclub L.Sielnica 22 65,38 2

28 Ragaly Ján 00634 1963 Berala 07605 2005 MŠK Kežmarok 22 66,71 3

33 Gallová Deana 04679 1997 Clifford 2 06190 2004 JK Horse Team Plešivec 21 66,90 4

21 Hudzíková Anežka 05125 1996 Bejly 07589 2005 JK Acer Mlynica 20 62,82 5

34 Košecká Katarína 03942 1990 Xarra 07144 2006 JK Slovenský Raj Hrabušice 20 63,84 6

22 Javorská Slavomíra 05839 1985 Kongo 2 06156 2004 JK Equipe Sp. Štiavnik 20 64,25 7

27 Sopkovič Róbert 00850 1978 Caspar  G 08549 2008 JK Horse Management Vrbov 20 66,00 8

26 Porazíková Vanesa 05633 2000 Progres 06700 2004 Slávia SNV 19 67,47 9

14 Užáková Kristína 03539 1991 Quido 4 07228 2005 Slávia SNV 18 63,29 10

9 Šteffeková Zuzana 04607 1983 Murphy 07398 2001 JK Saxum Košice 18 63,84 11

16 Kunová Romana 00477 1966 Wicki 07562 2005 JO JUR Ondrášová 18 64,62 12

31 Kozovská Katarína 03993 1993 Bastián 05335 2001 ŠK Kľak 18 65,40 13

29 Stanislav Dávid 05384 1996 Kalifo NF 08108 2008 Slávia SNV 18 65,69 14

13 Kuna Peter 00476 1969 Griffin 04940 2000 JO JUR Ondrášová 18 65,81 15

4 Hudzíková Anežka 05125 1996 Nord 3 07484 2007 JK Acer Mlynica 18 66,24 16

12 Filinský Ivan 00373 1965 Corana 08575 2006 JK Slovenský Raj Hrabušice 18 66,41 17

6 Kaňová Vierka 04373 1993 Ragtime 08547 2004 JK Horse Management Vrbov 16 69,20 18

5 Ondrušová Katarína 05316 1994 Fila/Papillon 36 04927 2000 JK PD Dubovce 16 76,03 19

32 Horálová Zuzana 05664 1992 Nezábudka 07844 1995 JK Acer Mlynica 15 61,96 20
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3 Križovič Michal 02508 1984 Bota Al 08339 2004 JK PD Dubovce 15 64,19 21

15 Scherfelová Júlia 05143 1994 United 07683 2004 JK Horse Management Vrbov 15 65,03 22

25 Stokklasová Nikola 03709 1994 Lady 07926 2008 JO Gvušč V.Lomnica 15 66,90 23

2 Sopkovič Róbert 00850 1978 Klarimo s Son 08545 2008 JK Horse Management Vrbov 15 67,78 24

30 Tichá Tamara 05465 1993 Bristol 08043 2007 JK Equipe Sp. Štiavnik 14 63,18 25

20 Hudzík Dominnik 05129 1988 Bork 06450 2004 JK Acer Mlynica 14 69,00 26

19 Čarná Sofia 06177 2000 Furiosso-Katona08557 2006 Jazd. Škola Kráľovce 14 69,43 27

8 Švirlochová Klaudia 05947 1998 Oryx 08290 2005 JK Malý Majer Hrabušice 13 70,04 28

35 Frankovičová Patrícia 05365 1996 Fontána K 07913 2006 JK Slovenský Raj Hrabušice 12 66,97 29

11 Maľáková Zuzana 01751 1984 Dover 04577 2001 JO Domino Štôla 9 72,56 30

1 Hrtan Milan 06071 1968 Don 04381 1998 JK Belá Dulice el

7 Skusenaité Anželika 00045 1981 Minsk 05514 2000 JK Carpathia Equs Center el

17 Petrová Tatiana 05194 1991 Fáraó 07385 1999 Jazd. Škola Kráľovce el

23 Kovalčíková Lea 03519 1992 Chelsea 05290 2001 Slávia SNV el

24 Obercianová Radka 04798 1988 Kora 07145 2003 Jazd. Areál Sp. Sobota el



Ceny : 215/ 65, 45, 40, 35, 30

P.č. Meno jazdca lic. rok KÔŇ lic. rok oddielová príslušnosť TB čas TB čas poradie
8 Obert Ján 00331 1967 Mesztic 06504 2001 JK Athos L.Mikuláš 65 49,78 1

28 Drobňák Pavol 00148 1963 Aavalon 07475 2007 JK Jakubovany 65 54,19 2

15 Kriššáková Anna 03940 1996 Hessa 06387 2004 JK Acer Mlynica 65 54,22 3

18 Kuna Peter 00476 1969 Griffin 04940 2000 JK JUR Ondrášová 65 54,65 4

13 Kovalčíková Lea 03519 1992 Chelsea 05290 2001 Slávia SNV 65 61,00 5

3 Kriššáková Anna 03940 1996 Vistor 07843 2008 JK Acer Mlynica 65 64,16 6

20 Košecká Katarína 03942 1990 Kalut 07472 2007 Hippoclub L.Sielnnica 65 64,28 7

22 Hudzíková Pavla 04796 1995 Tiketa 06839 2004 JK Acer Mlynica 65 64,72 8

7 Hanáková Veronika 04221 1993 Big Boy 06547 2004 JK Podtureň 65 65,45 9

25 Porazíková Vanesa 05633 2000 Progres 06700 2004 Slávia SNV 65 67,65 10

19 Kunová Romana 00477 1966 Wicky 07562 2005 JK JUR Ondrášová 65 73,49 11

12 Džubasová Tatiana 04795 1995 Sejfas 07588 2006 JK Riding Team Kežmarok 62 57,18 12

24 Užáková Kristína 03539 1991 Quido 4 07228 2005 Slávia SNV 61 67,84 13

5 Košecká Katarína 03942 1990 Lermond 06739 2005 Hippoclub L.Sielnnica 60 58,82 14

27 Hanáková Veronika 04221 1993 Colbert 04788 1999 JK Podtureň 58 64,10 15

33 Skála Martin 00982 1985 Larzod 07510 2006 JO Saxum Košice 57 51,84 16

17 Smandra Matúš 02037 1982 Xarra 07144 2006 JK Slovenský Raj Hrabušice 57 66,90 17

31 Odrobina Bartolomej 00369 1964 Sára 08281 2007 JO Domino Štôla 53 61,59 18
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32 Scherfelová Júlia 05143 1994 United 07683 2004 JK Horse Management  Vrbov 53 79,85 19

1 Smandra Matúš 02037 1982 Karmel 2 07140 2006 Jazd. Areál Sp. Sobota 52 78,25 20

6 Hudzíková Anežka 05125 1996 Nord 3 07484 2007 JK Acer Mlynica 51 59,90 21

10 Šteffeková Zuzana 04607 1983 Murphy 07398 2001 JO Saxum Košice 51 62,43 22

23 Javorská Slávka 05839 1985 Kongo 2 06156 2004 JK Equipe Sp. Štiavnik 50 60,71 23

4 Sopkovič Róbert 00850 1978 Clarimo' s Son 08545 2008 JK Horse Management  Vrbov 45 62,09 24

11 Gallová Deana 04679 1997 Clifford 2 06190 2004 JK Horse Team Plešivec 45 64,78 25

29 Stanislav Dávid 05384 1996 Kalifo NF 08108 2008 Slávia SNV 31 66,38 26

35 Sopkovič Róbert 00850 1978 Caspar G 08549 2008 JK Horse Management  Vrbov 26 67,72 27

30 Kovalčíková Lea 03519 1992 Celvin 06582 2004 Slávia SNV 25 55,50 28

16 Sopkovič Róbert 00850 1978 Wilma G 07504 2006 JK Horse Management  Vrbov 25 60,87 29

21 Hudzíková Anežka 05125 1996 Bejly 07589 2005 JK Acer Mlynica 16 61,62 30

34 Smandra Matúš 02037 1982 Corana 08575 2006 JK Slovenský Raj Hrabušice 13 69,57 31



Ceny :  400) 135, 100, 70, 55, 40

P.č. Meno jazdca lic. rok KÔŇ lic. rok oddielová príslušnosť TB čas TB čas poradie
7 Sopkovič Róbert 00850 1978 Wilma G 07504 2006 JK Horse Management Vrbov 0 80,67 1

9 Kovalčíková Lea 03519 1992 Celvin 06582 2004 Slávia SNV 4 67,82 2

5 Košecká Katarína 03942 1990 Kalut 07472 2007 Hippoclub l.Sielnica 4 71,04 3

6 Drobňák Pavol 00148 1963 Avalon 07475 2007 JK Jakubovany 4 72,23 4

11 Hanáková Veronika 04221 1993 Big Boy 06547 2004 JK Podtureň 4 73,85 5

3 Hanáková Veronika 04221 1993 Colbert 04788 1999 JK Podtureň 4 74,60 6

2 Skála Martin 00982 1985 Larzod 07510 2006 JO Saxum Košice 8 73,53 7

8 Džubasová Tatiana 04795 1995 Sejfas 07588 2006 JK Riding Team Kežmarok 8 73,64 8

4 Kriššáková Anna 03940 2000 Hessa 06387 2004 JK Acer Mlynica 8 77,00 9

1 Obert Ján 00331 1967 Mesztic 06504 2001 JK Athos L.Mikuláš 12 73,85 10

10 Hudzíková Paula 04796 1995 Tiketa 06839 2004 JK Acer Mlynica elim
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